
            LATAH COUNTY TAXING DISTRICT BUDGET HEARINGS AGENDA FOR BUDGET YEAR 2017

 

BUDGET 

HEARING DATE

BUDGET 

HEARING 

TIME BUDGET HEARING LOCATION PHONE #

COUNTY OF LATAH Wed., Aug. 31 4:00 P.M.  Latah County Courthouse--Room 2-B/522 S. Adams, Moscow 883-2249, 883-7208

CITY OF BOVILL Mon., Aug. 1 5:45 P.M. Bovill Support Center/306 Pine Street, Bovill 826-3603

CITY OF DEARY Wed., Aug. 24 7:00 P.M. Deary City Hall/401 Line Street, Deary 877-1582

CITY OF GENESEE Tues., Aug. 16 7:00 P.M. Genesee City Hall/140 E. Walnut, Genesee 285-1621

CITY OF JULIAETTA Tues., Aug. 16 7:00 P.M. Juliaetta City Hall/203 Main Street, Juliaetta  208-276-7791

CITY OF KENDRICK Tues., Aug. 16 6:00 P.M. Kendrick Fire Hall/600 E. Main St., Kendrick 208-289-5157

CITY OF MOSCOW Mon., Aug. 15 7:00 P.M. Moscow City Hall-Council Chambers/206 E. Third St., Moscow 883-7015

URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY Thurs., Aug. 4 7:00 A.M. Moscow City Hall-Council Chambers/206 E. Third St., Moscow 883-7011

CITY OF ONAWAY Thurs., Aug. 25 7:00 P.M. Nagle Residence/310 Pine Street, Onaway 875-1151

CITY OF POTLATCH Mon., Aug. 8 6:30 P.M. Potlatch City Hall/195 6th Street, Potlatch 875-0708

CITY OF TROY Wed., Aug. 24 5:00 P.M. Troy City Hall/519 S. Main Street, Troy 208-835-2741

MOSCOW SCHOOL DISTRICT #281 Tues., June 28 6:15 P.M. Adm. Bldg-District Office/650 N. Cleveland St., Moscow 892-1139

GENESEE JT. SCHOOL DISTRICT #282 Wed., June 8 5:00 P.M. Genesee School-Math Class Room (# 16) /330 W.  Ash St., Genesee285-1161

KENDRICK JT. SCHOOL DISTRICT #283 Wed., June 15 7:00 P.M. Juliaetta Elementary School-Adm. Office/305 4th St., Juliaetta 208-289-4211

POTLATCH SCHOOL DISTRICT #285 Wed., June 15 7:00 P.M. Potlatch Jr./Sr. High School Library/130 6th St., Potlatch 875-0327

TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT #287 Mon., June 13 7:00 P.M. Troy High School Library/101 Trojan Drive, Troy 208-835-3791

WHITEPINE JT. SCHOOL DISTRICT #288 Mon., June 13 6:30 P.M. Deary High School Library/502 1st Avenue, Deary 208-877-1408
 

DEARY - BOVILL CEMETERY Tues., Aug. 9 7:00 P.M. Deary Community Center/403 Line St., Deary 208-310-1014

FREEZE CEMETERY Thurs., Aug. 4 6:00 P.M. 1276 W. Freeze Rd. Potlatch 208-301-7205 

GENESEE CEMETERY Fri., Aug. 26 4:30 P.M. Loftus Residence /957 Genesee Avenue, Genesee 208-285-0124

MOSCOW CEMETERY Tues., Aug. 16 10:00 a.m. 1650 Troy Highway, Moscow [Cemetery Office] 882-2044

MOUNTAIN VIEW CEMETERY Wed., July 27 7:00 P.M. Farmington Community Center, 203 E. Main St., Farmington, WA 208-668-1139

NEZ-TAH CEMETERY Tues., Aug. 9 7:00 P.M. Juliaetta City Hall/203 E. Main Street, Juliaetta 208-289-5511

TROY CEMETERY Tues., May 10 9:00 A.M. Troy City Hall, 519 S. Main Street, Troy 208-596-6126

VIOLA ROCK CREEK CEMETERY Mon., Aug.  22 7:00 P.M. Howard Residence, 1329 Flannigan Creek Rd., Viola 208-874-3594

WOODFELL-MENDENHALL CEMETERY Tues., Aug. 2 7:00 P.M. Cem. District Maintenance Shed/1004 Crane Creek Rd., Potlatch 875-1374

BOVILL FIRE Wed., Aug. 10 7:00 P.M. Bovill Fire Hall/205 3rd Avenue, Bovill 826-3540

DEARY FIRE Thurs., Aug. 4 7:00 P.M. Deary Fire Department (new)/301 2nd Ave., Deary 877-1515

GENESEE FIRE Thurs., July 7 3:30 P.M. Genesee Fire Station/132 E. Walnut, Genesee 208-224-6943

MOSCOW FIRE Tues., July 19 7:00 P.M. Moscow Rural Fire Station/1300 White Ave., Moscow 882-9136, 882-2831

NORTH LATAH FIRE Tues., June 7 6:30 P.M. Farmington Community Center/203 E. Main St., Farmington, WA 208-268-2103

POTLATCH FIRE Wed., Aug. 10 7:00 P.M. Potlatch Fire Station/515 Pine Street, Potlatch 208-301-2989

TROY FIRE     Tues., June 7 10:00 A.M. Troy Fire Department/515 Eagle Alley, Troy 208-798-9163
 

NORTH LATAH HIGHWAY Wed., Aug. 10 1:30 P.M. 1132 White Avenue, Moscow 882-7490

SOUTH LATAH HIGHWAY Tues., Aug. 30 7:00 P.M. South Latah Highway Dist. Shop /154 W. Chestnut, Genesee 285-1412

LATAH COUNTY LIBRARY Tues., Aug. 16 5:30 P.M. Moscow Public Library-- Board Rm. /110 S. Jefferson, Moscow 882-3925 Ext. 122

DEARY RECREATION Wed., Aug. 17 7:00 P.M. Deary Community Center/403 Line Street, Deary 877-1494

GENESEE RECREATION Sun., Aug. 21 7:00 P.M. Genesee Senior Center/140 E. Walnut, Genesee 208-310-9046

JULIAETTA - KENDRICK RECREATION Mon., Aug. 8 6:00 P.M. Kendrick Fire Hall/600 Main Street, Kendrick 208-289-5089

POTLATCH RECREATION Thurs., Aug. 18 7:00 P.M.  Potlatch City Hall/195 6th Street, Potlatch 875-1535

TROY RECREATION Wed., May 4 6:30 P.M. Troy City Hall/519 S. Main Street, Troy 208-835-2255

HELMER WATER & SEWER Mon., July 18 7:00 P.M. 1024 Helmer Lane, Helmer (Vitali Residence) 877-1021

HOODOO WATER & SEWER Tues., Jan. 12 6:00 P.M. 2009 Deary St., Harvard (HooDoo Café) 509-720-6656

NORTH TOMER BUTTE SEWER & WATER Tues., Feb. 9 7:00 P.M. 1026 Juliene Way, Moscow 882-9496

PRINCETON-HAMPTON SEWER Mon., Aug. 8 3:00 P.M. 1008 Gold Hill Rd, Princeton, Idaho (Church of the Nazerene) 875-0467

SOUTHEAST MOSCOW SEWER & WATER Thurs., July 28 7:00 P.M. Nelson Residence/3101 Flomer Ln., Moscow 882-4982

VIOLA WATER AND SEWER Wed., May 11 7:00 P.M. Carscallen Residence/1120 Main St., Viola 208-882-2888

Henrianne K. Westberg

Latah County Auditor

883-2249

 

Taxing District Budget Hearing information for Latah County is listed below. Residents who live within those districts may 
attend the public hearings and have input on how their tax dollars are being spent.  Your assessment notice from the  
Assessor’s  Office will list the taxing districts in which you own property.  If you reside in those taxing districts you are eligible  
to run  for  office  or vote in any of their elections.  Your tax bill from the Treasurer’s Office will also have information on what  
you are being  charged for the services provided by these taxing districts.  If you have questions regarding this information
please call the Auditor’s Office at the Latah County Courthouse at 208 883-2249.


